20 S I C K 2 0 0 8 - 0 6 - 2 0
Photoelectric proximity switch, WTB4-3, BGS, red light, line
Scanning distance
4 ... 150 mm
Photoelectric proximity switch
Wide-angle light spot with an
aperture of 30°
Reliable detection of objects

id
th
Ordering information
Type Order no.
WTB4-3N1371 1028125
WTB4-3N2171 1028126
WTB4-3N3171 1041717
WTB4-3P1371 1028121
WTB4-3P2171 1028123
WTB4-3P2271 1042190
WTB4-3P3171 1028122
Scanning distance and light spot width
Minimum detectable object
DB_W4_3_en_KV1_2.fm  Seite 21  Freitag, 27. Juni 2008  4:13 16
<<